
P9 Challenge RACE WEEKEND LAUSITZRING
fischer sportpromotion GmbH AMF CR11/2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:35:01
13:01:55
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12:39:09
13:00:01
20:51

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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13 July 2018

Lausitzring GP - 4534 mtr.

P9 Challenge und SCC Endurance - Qualifikation

38Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

620 Hermann Speck Porsche 997 GT3 R 0131:46.874 12:42:5521
620 Hermann Speck Porsche 997 GT3 R 0131:46.704 12:44:4232

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

444 4bSchimanski-Jeserich 1:51.098 3 146.92Porsche 991 GT3 Cup MK I
620 6Hermann Speck 1:46.704 3 152.97Porsche 997 GT3 R 013
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